

DISTINGUISHED ALUMNA AND INDUSTRY LEADER ELECTED TO PRESTIGIOUS FELLOWSHIP

Christy Harper, Managing Partner of End To End User Research & UHCL Distinguished Alumni, to be honored at upcoming Aspire Conference

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, July 29, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Human Factors and Ergonomics Society (HFES) has announced that Christy Harper will be awarded the prestigious title of HFES Fellow at the annual Aspire Conference in Arizona. This recognition represents the highest honor bestowed by the Society and acknowledges Harper's exceptional contributions to the field of Human Factors.

HFES is the premier organization supporting Human Factors, a scientific discipline that focuses on optimizing the interaction between people and the systems they use. This field is

Opening Plenary Phoenix, Arizona
Save The Date
SEPTEMBER 10TH

Congratulations
End to End User Research

Christy Harper to be awarded the HFES Fellow Award

at the Aspire Conference in Arizona on September

crucial in designing equipment, environments, and job processes that align with human abilities and limitations.

10th.

Election to the HFES College of Fellows is a distinction conferred by esteemed colleagues in recognition of outstanding professional achievements, consistently superior performance, exceptional contributions to the field, and dedicated service to the Society. This prestigious honor acknowledges individuals who have demonstrated excellence across multiple facets of their career, significantly impacting both the Human Factors and Ergonomics field and the HFES community.

Harper's election to this elite group underscores her significant impact on the Human Factors and Ergonomics community and her commitment to advancing the field.

For more information about the HFES Fellow award or the Aspire Conference, please contact International Annual Meeting (hfes.org). For additional information about Christy Harper and End To End User Research, visit https://www.endtoenduserresearch.com/

Christine Harper
End To End User Research
+1 281-741-9496
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/731399155

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.